

Letter of Agreement - Authorised Officer

This letter sets out the agreement made between Police Mutual Assurance Society Limited, including PMGI Limited, PM Advisory Limited, Mortgage Excellence plc and PMHC Limited, all trading as Police Mutual and you.

Your Personal Details

Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms/Other (delete as appropriate)	
Name:	Force:
Date of Birth:	
Rank/Role	Station:
Police/Staff Number:	Division (Police Scotland only):
Address for AO correspondence:	

Work Contact Telephone Number: Mobile Telephone Number: Contact Email Address*:

*NOTE: Can you please ensure that the email address you give us is your work email and not the same email we use to contact you regarding your personal dealings with Police Mutual.

Declaration

I confirm I will act as an Authorised Officer and follow Police Mutual's Best Practice guidance. I agree that Police Mutual may make a check on my identity. Your personal data will be used in connection with your role as a Police Mutual Authorised Officer. More information can be found in the Privacy Information contained within your role profile and in our Privacy policy: **www.policemutual.co.uk/privacy-policy/**

Dated:

For office use only Member number:

Training completed by:

Date training completed:

Police Mutual Assurance Society Limited, trading as Police Mutual, is an incorporated friendly society. Registered office: Alexandra House, Queen Street, Lichfield, Staffordshire, WS13 6QS. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.